
UNIVERSITY OF VENDA INVITES EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS TO 
BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

 

Tender documents will be available for collection as of 07 August 2017 during working hours (09:00 to 16:00 Monday to Friday) 

at Procurement Office No. 43 Facilities Management Building, University of Venda, Thohoyandou.

A compulsory briefing will be held as per the above table.

A non-refundable tender deposit is required on collection of the tender document, payable in cash at the New Student 

Administration Building University of Venda or deposited at ABSA Bank, Account number 1000000538 and reference number 

00015616.

Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the project name should be deposited in the tender box 

located at the University of Venda, Facilities Management Building not later than 12h00 midday as per the table above, where tenders 

will be opened in public.

Univen is not compelled to accept the lowest or any bid. No late, faxed or telephonic bids will be accepted. Bids submitted shall 

remain valid for a period of 90(ninety) days after the closing date.

Enquiries can be directed to Mr A Mudzwari (Chief Demand and Acquisition Officer) at azwifaneli.mudzwari@univen.ac.za

11/08/2017 at 09H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 10H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 10H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 11H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 11H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 12H00
Art Gallery 

   
24/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 
   

24/08/2017 
at 12H00 midday 

   
24/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
24/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 
   

24/08/2017 
at 12H00 midday 

   
24/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
APPOINTMENT OF A DEBT 

COLLECTION SERVICE PROVIDER
   

SUPPLY OF HYGIENE SERVICES

   
PEST CONTROL

   
REFURBISHMENT OF 

EXISTING SPORT HALL

   
STANDBY GENERATOR SET 

INSTALLATION
   

INSTALLATION OF STREET LIGHTS
   

PROVISION OF SECURITY ALARM
SYSTEM, MONITORING AND 

ARMED RESPONSE SERVICES 
TO VARIOUS ON AND 

OFF-CAMPUS BUILDINGS

   
R380

   
R380

   
R380

   
R380

   
R380

   
R380

   
R800

   
N/A

   
N/A

   
N/A

   
3GB

   
3EP/EB

   
2EP

   
N/A

FN/01/17/2017

UNIVEN-CSER 
001/2017

UNIVEN-CSER
002/2017

SH/006/2017

GEN/01/2017

EE/SL-05-2017

SEC/01/17

N/A

   
24/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
SUPPLY DELIVERY AND 

INSTALLATION OF A  MULTI-
DETECTOR HPLC SYSTEM (WITH 

PHOTODIODE ARRAY AND SINGLE 
QUADRUPOLE MASS DETECTION)

   
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST: 

CONTRACTORS TO ENTER INTO
THE LIST OF PRE-APPROVED 

CONTRACTORS LIST TO PROVIDE 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR 

THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA 

   
R380

   
N/A

   
N/A

   
7GB or Higher 

RFT/02/R/2017

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
REFURBISHMENT OF 39 SCHOOL 
OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 
AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA 

   
REFURBISHMENT OF F5 

STUDENT RESIDENCE AT THE 
UNIVERSITY OF VENDA  

   
RENOVATION OF UNIT D 

STAFF HOUSES AT UNIVERSITY 
OF VENDA   

   
REFURBISHMENT OF 66 EXISTING 

SPORTS HALL C-09 AT THE 
UNIVERSITY OF VENDA   

   
REFURBISHMENT OF 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
CENTRE 1 & 2 AT UNIVERSITY 

OF VENDA  

   
CONSTRUCTION OF PAVING AT 

STAFF HOUSE AND UNBLOCKING 
OF DRAINAGE AT SCHOOL OF LAW 

AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA 

   
R800

   
R380

   
R380

   
R800

   
4GB

   
2GB

   
3GB

   
3GB

SES/006/2017

F5/006/2017

UDSH/006/2017

SH/006/2017

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 
   

25/08/2017 
at 12H00 midday 

   
REFURBISHMENT OF 60 STUDENT 

RESIDENCE (LOST CITY-GIRLS)
   

REFURBISHMENT OF 61 STUDENT 
RESIDENCE (LOST CITY-BOYS)

   
R1100

   
R1100

   
5GB

   
5GB

SRLCG/006/2017

SRLCB/006/2017

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

11/08/2017 at 14H00
Art Gallery 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
25/08/2017 

at 12H00 midday 

   
R380

   
R380

   
3GB

   
3GB

ITC/006/2017

CSHSL/006/2017
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