## INVITATION TO TENDER

## **University of Venda**

Creating future leaders



UNIVERSITY OF VENDA INVITES EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

BID NO	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS	TENDER DOCUMENT	COMPULSARY Briefing Session	CLOSING DATE & TIME
FN/01/17/2017	APPOINTMENT OF A DEBT COLLECTION SERVICE PROVIDER	N/A	R380	11/08/2017 at 09H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
UNIVEN-CSER 001/2017	SUPPLY OF HYGIENE SERVICES	N/A	R380	11/08/2017 at 10H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
UNIVEN-CSER 002/2017	PEST CONTROL	N/A	R380	11/08/2017 at 10H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
GEN/01/2017	STANDBY GENERATOR SET INSTALLATION	3EP/EB	R380	11/08/2017 at 11H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
EE/SL-05-2017	INSTALLATION OF STREET LIGHTS	2EP	R380	11/08/2017 at 11H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SEC/01/17	PROVISION OF SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM, MONITORING AND ARMED RESPONSE SERVICES TO VARIOUS ON AND OFF-CAMPUS BUILDINGS	N/A	R800	11/08/2017 at 12H00 Art Gallery	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
RFT/02/R/2017	SUPPLY DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF A MULTI- DETECTOR HPLC SYSTEM (WITH PHOTODIODE ARRAY AND SINGLE QUADRUPOLE MASS DETECTION)	N/A	R380	N/A	24/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
	EXPRESSION OF INTEREST: CONTRACTORS TO ENTER INTO THE LIST OF PRE-APPROVED CONTRACTORS LIST TO PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	7GB or Higher	N/A	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SES/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF 39 SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	4GB	R800	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
F5/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF F5 STUDENT RESIDENCE AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	2GB	R380	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SH/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF EXISTING SPORT HALL	3GB	R380	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
ITC/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CENTRE 1 & 2 AT UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	3GB	R380	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SRLCG/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF 60 STUDENT RESIDENCE (LOST CITY-GIRLS)	5GB	R1100	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SRLCB/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF 61 STUDENT RESIDENCE (LOST CITY-BOYS)	5GB	R1100	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
UDSH/006/2017	RENOVATION OF UNIT D STAFF HOUSES AT UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	3GB	R380	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
SH/006/2017	REFURBISHMENT OF 66 EXISTING SPORTS HALL C-09 AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	3GB	R800	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday
CSHSL/006/2017	CONSTRUCTION OF PAVING AT STAFF HOUSE AND UNBLOCKING OF DRAINAGE AT SCHOOL OF LAW AT THE UNIVERSITY OF VENDA	3GB	R380	11/08/2017 at 14H00 Art Gallery	25/08/2017 at 12H00 midday

**Tender documents will be available for collection as of 07 August 2017** during working hours (09:00 to 16:00 Monday to Friday) at Procurement Office No. 43 Facilities Management Building, University of Venda, Thohoyandou.

A compulsory briefing will be held as per the above table.

A non-refundable tender deposit is required on collection of the tender document, payable in cash at the New Student Administration Building University of Venda or deposited at ABSA Bank, Account number 1000000538 and reference number 00015616.

**Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the project name** should be deposited in the tender box located at the University of Venda, Facilities Management Building not later than 12h00 midday as per the table above, where tenders will be opened in public.

 $\label{lower} \textit{Univen is not compelled to accept the lowest or any bid. No late, faxed or telephonic bids will be accepted. Bids submitted shall remain valid for a period of 90 (ninety) days after the closing date.}$ 

Enquiries can be directed to Mr A Mudzwari (Chief Demand and Acquisition Officer) at azwifaneli.mudzwari@univen.ac.za